Meet the New GC3 Series - GeoCube
The GeoCubeTM from Precision Geothermal is a
portable, lightweight conductivity unit ideal for
testing soils and bedrock of all varieties as well as
for determining the Borehole Thermal Resistance
(BTR).  Even with its compact size, the GeoCubeTM
is capable of delivering up to 17,500W* of heating
power.  This powerful unit is available in models

Testing Equipment
GeoCubeTM shown with Advanced Datalogger and optional “H” valve assembly
Ordering Information:
To order, complete the code number below with the information
and call Precision Geothermal at (763) 479-3638    - or -
email: sales@precisiongeothermal.com
Base Unit Includes:
Aluminum case
Multi-Channel data logger
Depth Capacity:*
500 = 500 ft/150 m depth      (7,500 W)
850 = 850 ft/260 m depth    (13,000 W)
999 = 1,100 ft/335 m depth (17,500 W)
Piping Connection:
1 = 1” Female Cam-Lock Adaptor
2 = (Option 1) with ¾” Barbed connection
3 = (Option 1) with 1” Barbed connection
4 = (Option 1) with 1¼” Barbed connection
5 = C-Kit**  (Add $100)
Power Requirement:
1 = 240VAC / 60Hz* 2 = 240VAC / 50Hz
3 = 230VAC / 60Hz  4 = 230VAC / 50Hz
5 = 220VAC / 60Hz    6 = 220VAC / 50Hz
Removable Extension Cord:
1 = Yes
0 = No
Number of RTD’s:
2 = Standard Logger - two sensors
4 = Standard Logger - four sensors (redundancy)
5 = Advanced Logger - four sensors (redundancy)
Conductivity Test Tool Kit:
1 = Yes;  0 = No
H-Valve Purging Assembly:
1 = Yes;  0 = No
Data Logger Configuration:
1 = Standard Data Logger  (Base Configuration)
2 = Advanced Waterproof Data Logger
Chassis Finish:
1 = Standard Aluminum Finish
2 = Durable Anodized Aluminum Finish
Booster Pump Option:
1 = Yes;  0 = No
*  Standard power ratings stated for 60Hz@240 VAC.  Heating Elements adjusted for regional
power standard values.  Please specify your local power standards.
    **  C-Kit includes adapters for ¾”, 1” and 1¼” pipe with quick coupling connectors for easy use.
Specifications / Features:
• Exterior dimensions: 24x24x24 in / 61x61x61 cm
• 1/6 HP circulation pump standard*
•       Marking for EEA International usage
• Locking lid
• Lightweight, rugged aluminum case
• Highly insulated from external sources
• Data Collection & Analysis Software
• Stainless steel fluid filter system
• Stainless steel heat exchanger with
accessible heating elements
Available Options:
• 500 ft / 150 m;  850 ft / 260 m;
1,100 ft / 335 m; borehole depth capacity
• H-Valve assembly for purging efficiency
• Sensor redundancy - four temperature
sensors in fluid path
• Multiple pipe connection sizes/types
• Flow Booster Pump Option
• Conductivity test tool kit
• Removable Extension Cord (500 ft /150 m only)
• Quick Connector Kit (C-Kit)
• TC Test Toolkit
• Durable Anodized Chassis Finish
(Base Model: Side View w/Connections)